
ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 3 中島⾕　陸 なかじまや　りく ユナC
2 3 杉本　芙美 すぎもと　ふみ ユナA
3 3 村本　善 むらもと　ぜん ⿃取
4 3 篠原　仁 しのはら　じん ユナC
5 3 森元　　陽莉 もりもと　ひまり 昭和
6 2 宇井　あすね うい　あすね ユナC
7 2 熊坂　　悠 くまさか　はるか 昭和
8 2 ⽥⼝　蒼徠 たぐち　そら ユナB
9 2 鈴⽊　琥雅 すずき　こうが ユナA
10

11

12

13

14

15

スタッフ 1名ずつ

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【TEAM A】　オレンジ

各チームより



ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 3 ⼤和⽥　碧⽣ おおわだ　あおい ユナA
2 3 藤⽥　凰聖 ふじた　おうせい ユナA
3 3 寺⼭　悠翔 てらやま　ゆうしょう ⿃取
4 3 佐貫　杏 さぬき　あん ユナC
5 3 髙根　　⼤和 たかね　やまと 昭和
6

7 2 ⼩野崎　美⽉ おのざき　みづき ユナC
8 2 鴨⽥　琉⼈ かもだ　ると ⿃取
9 2 吉⽥　春陽 よしだ　はるひ ユナA
10 3 宮下　　紗來 みやした　さき 昭和
11

12

13

14

15

スタッフ 1名ずつ

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【TEAM B】　ブルー

各チームより



ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 3 芳賀　　慎之助 はが　しんのすけ 昭和
2 3 齋藤　優⼼ さいとう　ゆうしん ユナA
3 3 ⼩林　茉奈 こばやし　まな ⿃取
4 3 澤崎　楓夏 さわざき　ふうか ⿃取
5 3 ⼄⿊　　颯汰 おとぐろ　そうた 昭和
6 2 宮下　琥⽻ みやした　こう ユナC
7 2 髙橋　　晴太 たかはし　はるた 昭和
8 2 ⼤庭　凛柊 おおば　りんと ユナA
9 2 伊藤　源治 いとう　げんじ ⿃取
10

11

12

13

14

15

スタッフ 1名ずつ

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【TEAM C】　グリーン

各チームより



ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 3 ⾶⽥　夢空 とびた　とあ ユナB
2 3 是枝　幸ノ助 これえだ　こうのすけ ユナA
3 3 宮崎　陽和 みやざき　ひより ユナA
4 3 ⽯川　結翔 いしかわ　ゆいと ⿃取
5 3 ⽥野　光之介 たの　こうのすけ ユナC
6 2 ラトレッジ　空 らとれっじ　そら ユナC
7 2 ⼭中　　希⼼ やまなか　きしん 昭和
8 2 杉本　モマール　隆之介 すぎもと　もまーる　りゅうのすけ　 ユナA
9 2 鈴⽊　優 すずき　ゆう ⿃取
10

11

12

13

14

15

スタッフ 1名ずつ

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【TEAM D】　ブラック

各チームより



ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 2 坂下　幸翔 さかした　ゆきと ⿃取
2 2 浜津　瑛⼈ はまつ　えいと ユナB
3 2 筒井　奏 つつい　かなた ユナB
4 2 藤原　汰桜 ふじわら　たお ユナB
5 1 天内　経翔 あまない　けいと ユナB
6 1 岩渕　鉄太 いわぶち　てった ユナB
7 1 篠原　瑠玖 しのはら　るく ⿃取
8 1 鈴⽊　翔真 すずき　とうま ⿃取
9 1 岩井　暖季 いわい　あつき ⿃取
10 1 村本　律 むらもと　りつ ⿃取
11

12

13

14

15

スタッフ ⿃取 1〜2名ずつ

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【TEAM E】　ブラック

ユナB



ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 3 上原　新太郎 うえはら　しんたろう ユナC
2 2 ⽊村　拓海 きむら　たくみ ユナC
3 2 藤澤　　樹癸 ふじさわ　いつき 昭和
4 1 ⼯藤　凰李 くどう　おうり ユナC
5 1 栗⽥　　彪雅 くりた　ひょうが 昭和
6 1 深澤　亜萌⾥ ふかざわ　あめり 昭和
7 1 ⼤野　　まりあ おおの　まりあ 昭和
8 1 末松　　賢 すえまつ　けん 昭和
9 1 今橋　⼆葉 いまはし　ふたば 昭和
10

11

12

13

14

15

スタッフ 昭和 1〜2名ずつ

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【TEAM F】　レッド

ユナC



ポジション 学年 選⼿名
（漢字） ふりがな 学校名

1 GK 4 笠井　泰成 かさい　たいせい ユナB
2 GK 4 ⼤野　　蓮⾳ おおの　れおん 昭和
3 GK 3 藤崎 太聖 ふじさき　たいせい ⿃取
4 GK 2 篠原　優 しのはら　ゆう ユナC
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ゆうやけライオンズクラブカップ U9アイスホッケー⼤会
メンバー表　【GK】


